SESSION 2019 - 2020 Admission Fees for Degree Course
(3rd semester only)

PRACTICAL
B.A. B.SC. FEES

Adnission Fee per annum 2400 2400
Sesssion fee P.A. 2400 2400
Reasearch/Prize P.A. 960 960
College Exam. Fees P.A. 1200 1200
Building & Development Fee PA 2400 2400
Library Fees P.A. 1200 1200
NAAC Fees 600 600
Tuition Fees 450 660
Sports Fee 120 120
College Magazine 200 200
Social Activity 120 120
Student Welfare fund 120 120
Internet Fees 120 120
Application Form Fees 200 200

Total= 12490 12700

Admission Fees for Self Finance Course (3rd semester only )

(glli) ASPV(BA) | ASPV(BSc) | CND(B.SC)

Adnission Fee per annum 2400 2400 2400 2400
Sesssion fee P.A. 2400 2400 2400 2400
Reasearch/Prize P.A. 960 960 960 960
College Exam. Fees P.A. 1200 1200 1200 1200
Building & Development Fee PA 2400 2400 2400 2400
Library Fees P.A. 1200 1200 1200 1200
NAAC Fees 600 600 600 600
Tuition Fees 480 480 750 750
Course Fee - 4800 6000 6000 6900
Sports Fee 120 120 120 120
College Magazine 200 200 200 200
Social Activity 120 120 120 120
Student Welfare fund 120 120 120 120
Internet Fees 120 120 120 120
Application Form Fees 200 200 200 200
Practical Fee : 3000
Computer Fees 3600 3600 3600

Total= 20920 22120 22390 22690




Laboratory Practical fees PA :

Physics 1050
Chemistry 1200
Geography 1050
Psychology 1050

Course Fee ( Self Financing )
CNDV

ASPV

CMEV

SOCIOLOGY

Computer Maintenance Fees PA
BA ( Non Lab)

BA (Lab Based)

BSC

H R Fees

Business skill & Communication
Computer Fees

Social Awareness Club

Cultural Club

Literary Club

Tuition fee and practical fee taken half yearly

6,900
6,000
4,800
1,200

120
240
240

2,250
1,200
3,600
100
100
100

## FEES ONCE PAID CAN NOT BE REFUNDED ##

1050
1200
1050
1050

2100
2400
2100
2100



